MUMEN	chin lee ying	_ of _	MENT (Office)	De	14/2 2020@ 10-5
Estimat Co	st:		Bill to:	2	
OD TP W	STTP RES / OD RES / 1				70-21
	chirle No;	SJH 60		Insured;	pc 7223 y
nt Workshop		KM Gar		Tel:	6636 0738
oflo	10 Kelki Buk	it Road	9 #03-3	1	
Policy No:			Chim No:		
Sum Instruct:			Excess:		
Make of Vela (Client's Bacon				D	O.A. 09/02/2020
(Client's Bacon CA / REV) REP. REV 24 HRS	up)		D	
(Client's Bacon CA / REV	d)		ted: YOKE-P		O.A. 09/02/2020 H.O.D. Endwisement:
(Client's Bacon CA / REV	1.45am@14 2/202(Person Confac			H.O.D. Endowsement:
CA / REV Date/Time: 1	Action/Instruction	Person Contact	9	eng vel	H.O.D. Endowsement:
CA / REV Date/Time: 1	Action/Instruction 19	Person Control through LX	9	eng vel	H.O.D. Endowsement:
CA / REV Date/Time: 1	Action/Instruction	Person Control through LX	9	eng vel	H.O.D. Endowsement:
CA / REV Date/Time: 1	Action/Instruction 19	Person Control through LX	9	eng vel	H.O.D. Endowsement:

.000

/ /

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE PC...

From:

Chin, Lee-Ying

To:

'assignments', Nivitha (LKK Auto)

Cc:

Lim, Kok-Chong

Sent

2/14/2020 10:52:33 AM

Attachments:

2020 2 13 - PRI survey letter for PC7233Y to AIG.pdf Our Client GIA report SJH6084HTNET-MARS00003243-GIA AMENDED.pdf

HI LKK.

Kindly assist to survey.

Thanks.

Best Regards Lee Ying, Chin AIG Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1947 Lee-Ying, Chin@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: josephine_lee@rssolomon.com <josephine_lee@rssolomon.com>

Sent: Thursday, February 13, 2020 3:20 PM To: Hor, Yinrul <Yinrul.Hor@aig.com>

Cc: Lim, Kok-Chong <Kok-Chong.Lim@aig.com>; Chin, Lee-Ying <Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com>; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa <NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com>; Subramaniam, Divyashni <Divyashni.Subramaniam@aig.com>; Teo, Ericweihong <Ericwelhong.Teo@aig.com>; natalie_ng@rssolomon.com; lua_siewhui@rssolomon.com; josephine_lee@rssolomon.com Subject: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE PC7223Y AND SJH6084H ON 09/02/2020

Dear Yinrul

We refer to your email.

We write to inform that our client will be appointing her own Surveyor.

In this respect, please arrange your surveyors to contact Yoke Peng of SKM Garage & Trading LLP at office no. 66360738 for pre-repair survey of our client's vehicle located at 10 Kaki Bukit Road 2 #03-31 First East Centre Singapore 417868.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made availal aforesaid. 				
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT			
Date Of Report	10/02/2020 16:01			
Date Of Accident	09/02/2020 09:30			
Exact Location Of Accident	BLK 110 ANG MO KIO AVE 4 OPEN SPACE CARPARK			
country/State of Loss SINGAPORE				
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE			
Vehicle Registration Number	SJH6084H			
Insured/Policyholder				
Name Of Registered Owner	KOH XIAO WEI			
NRIC No	SXXXX368F			
Email Address	JANE@WEPLAYPAINTBALL.COM			
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91816847			

Alternative Phone No Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA Model CIVIC 1.8L A

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE

time of accident

OFFICE-91816847

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number D19MTPV01002986

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver KOH XIAO WEI NRIC No SXXXX368F Date Of Birth 06/02/1980 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 06/05/2008

Driving Experience 11 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91816847

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-91816847

EMail Address JANE@WEPLAYPAINTBALL.COM Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

NA

5

•

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any hard defend to the Australia

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

NO

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

ON THE DATE AND TIME MENTIONED I HAD PARKED MY VEHICLE AT THE SAID LOCATION AND WENT HOME. THE NEXT FOLLOWING DAY I DISCOVERED THAT MY VEHICLE HAD BEEN HIT BY VEHICLE B WHEN STATIONARY. I WAS NOT WITH MY VEHICLE WHEN THE INCIDENT HAPPENED. I THEN FOUND A WRITTEN NOTE OF ADMISSION, WRITTEN BY THE DRIVER OF VEHICLE B, AND PLACED ON THE WINDSCREEN OF MY VEHICLE. STATEMENT WAS READ TO ME AND I ACKNOWLEDGED IT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number PC7223Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour NISSAN / NV350 CARAVAN 2.5 5AT

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver CHAN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number 96362035

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN SJH6084H

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes"
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents [including their lawyers/law firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's mature

is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 10 Feb 2020

VERIFY BY AJAX MARS (ARC) REPORTING OFFICER HASHIM BIN KAMARI

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name

NRIC/FIN No.:

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time

Sketch Plan #2

SKETCH PLAN	-	
To		LOTNO: 50
A9. S. J. F1 B	0841)	
Bi PC 引起	179, Ame, A	111 2 CONTROS VEA. (DISCOVERED) DISCOVERED (DISCOVERED) DISCOVERED (DISCOVERED)
DESCRIBE CIRCUM	STANCES OF THE ACCOUNT	(DISWINGE)
REFER TO ATTACH	HED STATEMENT.	
Pr -		
1		
4		
DECLARATION Was declare the foresting		
	particulars are true in every respect.	VERIFY BY AJAX MARS (ARC) REPORTING OFFICER
	Driver's Signature (If driver's not the policyholder)	VERIFY BY AJAX MARS (ARC) REPORTING OFFICER HASHIM BIN KAMARI Reporting Centre Personner's Signature

ACCIDENT STATEMENT (2000 characters)

MY VEHICLE HAD BEEN HIT BY VEHIC WITH MY VEHICLE WHEN THE INCIDE WRITTEN NOTE OF ADMISSION, WR	I HAD PARKED MY VEHICLE AT THE SAID EXT FOLLOWING DAY I DISCOVERED THAT CLE B WHEN STATIONARY. I WAS NOT ENT HAPPENED. I THEN FOUND A ITTEN BY THE DRIVER OF VEHICLE B, AND MY VEHICLE. STATEMENT WAS READ TO
Taxl Voucher No.:	
DECLARATION I/We declare that the above particulars & information provide	ied above are true in every aspect
VERIFIED BY AJAX MARS REPORTING OFFICER - HASHIM BIN KAMARI	Also and the second sec
MARS Officer	Registered Owner or Driver's Signature
Job Complete Date/Time	Date/Time:
10 February 2020 at 1:17 PM	10 February 2020 at 1:17 PM

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	CID	 CT AT		-
AU	GIUI	STAT	S-100	- 12 1
A CANAGE		 -		

Date Of Report 10/02/2020 16:01 Date Of Accident 09/02/2020 09:30

Exact Location Of Accident BLK 110 ANG MO KIO AVE 4 OPEN SPACE CARPARK

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SJH6084H Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner KOH XIAO WEI NRIC No. SXXXX368F

Email Address JANE@WEPLAYPAINTBALL.COM

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-91816847 Alternative Phone No OFFICE-91816847

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA Model CIVIC 1.8L A

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number D19MTPV01002986

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver KOH XIAO WEI NRIC No SXXXX368F Date Of Birth 06/02/1980 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 06/05/2008

Driving Experience 11 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91816847

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-91816847

EMail Address JANE@WEPLAYPAINTBALL.COM Address

NA

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

ON THE DATE AND TIME MENTIONED I HAD PARKED MY VEHICLE AT THE SAID LOCATION AND WENT HOME. THE NEXT FOLLOWING DAY I DISCOVERED THAT MY VEHICLE HAD BEEN HIT BY VEHICLE B WHEN STATIONARY, I WAS NOT WITH MY VEHICLE WHEN THE INCIDENT HAPPENED. I THEN FOUND A WRITTEN NOTE OF ADMISSION, WRITTEN BY THE DRIVER OF VEHICLE B, AND PLACED ON THE WINDSCREEN OF MY VEHICLE. STATEMENT WAS READ TO ME AND I ACKNOWLEDGED IT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

PC7223Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NISSAN / NV350 CARAVAN 2.5 5AT

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver CHAN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

96362035

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN SJH6084H

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by exterested parties.
- 7. By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/line firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me:
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the malling of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me. which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (V) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims/collectively the "Purposes"
- all insurers I who have insured vehicless involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/flaw firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents/including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore. for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to exemple claims history for the purpose of fraud detection. investigation and management in present and all future claims
- the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in estiluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators. Iaw enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Polityholder's Signature Date & Time

Caty & Tone: 10 Feb 2020

VERIFY BY AJAX MARS (ARC) REPORTING OFFICER

HASHIM BIN KAMARI

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.

Sketch Plan #2

1		JOT NO: 50
AR S JF160	844)	B. B. v frecon
8: PC 72:29	84+) [] OF Bax 11 170, Ame, Ave	A. POIND (DISCOVERED) DYMING E2
DESCRIBE CHECUMST.	ANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	Minney
REFER TO ATTACHED	STATEMENT.	
4		
		1
-		
1		
CHILARATION		
DECLARATION (*Air declare the foregoing pa	rticulars are true in every respect.	A MARKET CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE PART
The second secon	rticulars are true in every respect.	WERIFY BY AJAK MARS [ARC] REPORTING OFFICER HASHIM BIN KAMARI

ACCIDENT STATEMENT (2000 characters)

LOCATION AND WENT HOME. THE N MY VEHICLE HAD BEEN HIT BY VEHI WITH MY VEHICLE WHEN THE INCID WRITTEN NOTE OF ADMISSION, WE	DI HAD PARKED MY VEHICLE AT THE SAID JEXT FOLLOWING DAY I DISCOVERED THAT JICLE B WHEN STATIONARY. I WAS NOT JENT HAPPENED. I THEN FOUND A RITTEN BY THE DRIVER OF VEHICLE B, AND MY VEHICLE. STATEMENT WAS READ TO
Taxi Voucher No.:	
DECLARATION I/We declare that the above particulars & information provi	
VERIFIED BY AJAX MARS REPORTING OFFICER - HASHIM BIN KAMARI	ded above are true in every aspect
MARS Officer	Section of Court C
Job Complete Date/Time	Registered Owner or Driver's Signature Date/Time:
10 February 2020 at 1:17 PM	10 February 2020 at 1:17 PM

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	368F
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SJH6084H
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	17 Feb 2020
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	CIVIC 1.8L A
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2008
Engine No.:	R18A13042720
Chassis No.:	JHMFD16308S219904
Maximum Power Output:	103.0 kW (138 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$20,479.00
Original Registration Date:	14 Aug 2008
First Registration Date:	14 Aug 2008
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid:	\$20,479.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Repate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	13 Aug 2023
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$17,496.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$12,209.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$12,209.00
Message	
rease note that the 5-year COE for the	is vehicle cannot be further renewed. The DE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 Feb 2020

Honda Civic Type R 2.0M (COE till 04/2028)

\$93,800

\$11,540 /yr

04-Apr-2008 1,998 cc

176,700 km Choon's Motor Trading Availal

2 Owners, Since Day 1 Of Registration Taken Care By Us At Choon's, Accident Free, Price Firm.

Office No. - 64811606

Eddle Ng - 90082358

Honda Civic 1.8A VTi-S G (COE till 04/2023)

\$20,800

\$6,540 /vr

23-Apr-2008 1,799 cc

T & W Motoring

Availal

100% Accident Free! Excellent Condition! Bank Loan And In House Loan Available! See To Believe! Call And View Now!

Office No. - 62865965

Tony - 91469989

Honda Civic 2.0M Si (COE till \$62,800 05/2028)

\$7,610 /yr

17-May-2008 1,998 cc

219,000 km Prem Roy Motoring

Availal

Superb Condition Civic, Comparable With Type R But Much Cheaper To Own, Tonnes Of Time And Money Spend On The Ride, Mugen Pedals Greddy Gauges, Lufi Meter, 10.1inch Andriod Unit, Rewrap Steering Whee...

Office No. - 66028046

Kana - 96435365 | PRM Admin - 98896985

Honda Civic 2.0A (COE till 07/2023)

\$27,988

\$8,300 /yr

03-Jul-2008 1.998 ℃ Carz World Pte Ltd

Availal

2 Owners Only! Direct Owner Selling! Original Mileage! Owner Selling To Upgrade! Where Can You Find A Civic 2.0 With 2 Owners Only! This Driving Machine Comes With LTA Approved HKS Exhaust System With...

Office No. - 65709482

Edwin Foo - 96437773 | Jason Tan - 81980412

Honda Civic 1.8A (COE till 07/2023)

\$25,000

\$7,240 /yr

01-Aug-2008 1,799 cc

147,000 km

Availal

COE Till 1st Aug 2023.

Office No. - -

Jaden Dong - 82238437

Honda Civic 1.8A VTi-S (COE \$24,800 till 04/2023)

\$7,750 /yr

04-Aug-2008 1,799 cc

GD Carz Trading Pte Ltd Availal

Tip Top Condition, Warranty, Call For Viewing Now!

Office No. - 64649355

Jay - 97810867 | Steven - 90097159 | Eric Tay - 98804444 | Ronnie - 90077238

Honda Civic 1.8A VTi-S (COE \$49,800 till 08/2028)

\$5,850 /yr

20-Aug-2008 1,799 cc

Avon Cars Pte Ltd

Availal

Sporty Black 1.8 Auto. Pioneer Bluetooth DVD. Front And Reverse Camera. View It To Like It. Fire Sales. Lowest Price On Market, View It No Office No. - -

Joe Lim - 90677038

Honda Civic 2.0A Si (COE till \$45,800 08/2028)

\$5,380 /yr

20-Aug-2008 1,998 cc

168,000 km D&L Auto Trading

Availal

Guaranteed Accident Free, New Mounting, New Radiator, New Aircon, New 17" Sport Rims, New Tyres, New ATF And Engine Oil, Etc, Extren Well Maintained, 90% Loan At 3.18%, Guaranteed Loan For Bad Cred...

Office No. + 62960188

Darren Low - 96236322

Honda Civic Type R 2.0M (COE till 09/2028)

\$100,000

\$11,680 /yr

08-Sep-2008 1,998 cc

1,450 km

Availal

Engine Rebuilt. View To Believe. Bring Your Mechanic Or Send To Workshop Welcome. Straight Chassis, Collectors Item, Last Version Jdm N. Type R. Price Is Appreciating, 2 Owners Ride, 1 Transfer Count ...

Office No. - -

Liew - 83339252

Honda Civic 2.0M Si (COE till \$48,888 10/2028)

\$5,670 /yr

02-Oct-2008 1,998 cc 193,000 km Otua Auto Pte Ltd

Availal

Consignment Code: A573. Flexible And Attractive Loan Available. Trade-In Available For Your Carl No Hidden Costs. For Further Information If You Have Any Questions Please Do Not Hesitate To Contact...

Office No. - -

https://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/search_result_pricelist_print.php?SA=&MOD=Honda Civic&RPG=20&VEH=0&ENG=3&RGD=10&AVL=2&...

VAN / LORRY (Frt)

06.18/002062 (1)Replace (st.) (2)Repui© (3)Check (% (4)Mort Consistent (NC)

Vehicle No: SJH6084H

AC	INC	Item	CON	AC	Oty	NAC	INC	Vehicle No: SJH 60	CON		10
001		Fri Number Plate	2011	130	407	1085		I Engine Under Cover	10011	-	P
002		Frt Number Plate Base			\vdash	1086		46 Engine Mounting			т
004		Frt Bumper	Cert	-/	\vdash	2027		00 Frt Cabin Assy			T
100	991477	Fri Bumper Upper	-60			2028		01 Frt Cabin Mounting			T
002	991387	Fri Bumper Lawer Clips	MI	1		2029		02 Frt Cabin Rear Panel			Г
003		Frt Bumper Side Cover	1			1092		20 Frt LH Chassis Member			Г
004	991443	Fri Bumper Side Wtaler	Cut	1	2			20 Frt RH Chassis Member			Г
206	991325	Frt Bumper Bracket	1	ŕ	-	1094		28 Frt Vertical Cross Member			Т
108		Frt Bumper Reinforcement				1095		53 Frt Lower Cross Member			Γ
005		Frt Bumper Signal Lamp			\Box	2030		3 Air Con Evaporator Assy			T
17		Frt LH Bumper Fog Lamp Cover			\vdash	2031		06 Air Con Blower			t
18		Frt RH Bumper Fog Lamp Cover				1082		27 Brake Master Pump Assy			t
19		Fri LH Bumper Fog Lamp				1083		03 Brake Booster Pump Assy			t
20		Frt RH Bumper Fog Lamp						31 Brake Pedal			t
21		Frt Grille	BR	7	\vdash	2033		21 Accelerator Pedal		-	t
22		Frt Grille Emblem	160	6				27 Clutch Pedal	-		t
06		Frt Grille Sticker	pec	-	-	1127		83 Steering Wheel Airbag			t
23		Frt Grille Chrome Moulding	-	Н	\vdash			85 Steering Wheel Airbag Sensor	-		t
07		Frt Panel			-			29 Airbag Control Unit	-		t
_				-	-			22 Frt RH Seat Belt Assy	+		t
08		Frt Lower Panel			\vdash			82 Frt LH Seat Belt Assy			ł
09		Frt Panel Emblem		-	\vdash	Contract of the Contract of th		and a lateral state of the stat	+		ł
10		Frt Panel Sticker			\vdash	1124		53 Dashboard Assy	1	-	ł
11		Frt Panel Garnish		-				82 Glove Box Cover	+	-	ł
24		Frt Apron Panel				1126		81 Glove Box Compartment	+	-	+
12		Frt Corner Panel						70 Frt LH Fender	-		1
13		Frt Corner Panel Signal Lamp				1097		72 Frt LH Fender Inner Panel	-		4
14		Frt Signal Lamp LH				1100		40 Frt LH Fender Inner Shield	_		4
15		Frt Signal Lamp RH				1101		79 Frt LH Mudflap	_	\perp	1
29	995153	Frt LH Headlamp Assy				2035		66 Frt LH Wheel Guard			1
30	991821	Frt RH Headlamp Assy Bracket	67	1		1102		70 Frt LH Wheel Rim			1
31	995088	Frt LH Side Lamp				1104	99500	65 Frt LH Tyre			1
32	995089	Frt RH Side Lamp				1105	9950	71 Frt RH Fender	Rep	an	1
116		Frt Wiper Panel				1106	9917	39 Frt RH Fender Inner Panel			Ī
17		Frt Wiper Nozzle				1109	99174	40 Frt RH Fender Inner Shield			T
20		Frt Wiper Arm				1110		84 Frt RH Mudflap			1
21		Frt Wiper Blade		\vdash		2036		66 Frt RH Wheel Guard			t
18		Frt Wiper Link			-	1111		87 Frt RH Wheel Rim			t
119		Frt Wiper Motor			_	1113		65 Frt RH Tyre		$\overline{}$	t
22		Wiper Panel Garnish			_	1255		26 Frt LH Door	-	-	t
14		Frt Windscreen	1	-	1	1256		40 Frt LH Door Protector	-	\vdash	t
15		Frt Windscreen Rubber			-			04 Frt LH Door Hinge	-	\vdash	t
		Frt Windscreen Rubber	-		-			42 Frt LH Door Wing Mirror	+	\vdash	t
			-	-	-				-		+
-		Frt Windscreen Outer Pillar	-	-	-			03 Frt LH Door Glass	-	\vdash	ł
21		Frt Windscreen Inner Pillar	-	-	-			95 Frt LH Door Glass Regulator	-	-	Ŧ
18		ERP Bracket						96 Frt LH Door Glass Regulator Motor		\vdash	1
19		ERP Unit						62 Frt LH Door Rubber		-	1
122		Frt Side Mirror (Big)		-		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		36 Frt LH Door Outer Handle	1		1
123	-	Frt Side Mirror (Small)						17 Frt LH Door Inner Trim Board			
24		Frt Side Mirror (Round)				1316	9953	27 Frt RH Door			1
25		Frt Wing Mirror Stay				1317	9916	54 Frt RH Door Protector			j
25	992013	Frt Support Panel				1318	9916	01 Frt RH Door Hinge			J
133		Bonnet						85 Frt RH Door Wing Mirror			J
35		Bonnet Lock						84 Frt RH Door Glass			1
)37		Bonnet Hinge						95 Frt RH Door Glass Regulator			1
139		Bonnet Rubber		\vdash		1325		96 Frt RH Door Glass Regulator Motor		\vdash	1
142		Air Con Condenser		+		2000		62 Frt RH Door Rubber		\vdash	1
)43		Air Con Fan Assy						36 Frt RH Door Outer Handle			1
)48		Air Con Liquid Pipe		-	-			17 Frt RH Door Inner Trim Board	_	-	1
)49				-	-				+	-	+
_	_	Air Con Receiver Drier	-	\vdash	-			44 Frt Door Frt Pillar	+	-	+
052		Radiator	-	-	-			57 Frt Door Rear Pillar	+	\vdash	+
053		Radiator Cowling						72 Frt Wheel Arch Panel	-	-	1
354		Radiator Fan Assy				and the second second		69 Frt Wheel Arch Panel Garnish			1
056		Radiator Hose Top				2041		96 Frt Step Panel			J
058		Radiator Expansion Tank						98 Frt Step Panel Top Garnish			
026	992596	Oil Cooler						95 Frt Step Panel Inner Garnish			1
079		Power Steering Cooler Pipe				1073		53 Wiper Washer Tank			J
059		Air Duct				1136		47 Sticker			1
060		Air Cleaner Assy					-				1
067		Battery		-					_		Ť
		Lawrence 2								4	

No of Items: Assessor:

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adl Rpt	A	dj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	10 Feb 2020 Edit Reg) Feb 2020 14 Feb 2020 00:00		2020 14 Feb 2020 S\$0.00		.00 \$\$0.00		ins routed	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case
	Main) R	eference	l (Jaim Detail	· 1	Documents	Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	GOLDBEL	L CAR RENTAL P	TE LTD, Co. Reg.	No.: 20071	0651D	- 57			
Main Claimant:	KOH XIA	WEI							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJH6084H				Date of Los		0 09:00 - :59 hs and 26 Days Fr	om LTA Reg Date (Man Yr	
Claim Type	TP / 058	TP / 0582901659SG				099999430	0999994304 (Comprehensive)		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	PC7223Y	3			Policy No. (Claimant):				
-					Excess:				
Repairer:	SKM GAR	AGE & TRADING	LLP (HQ) 10 Kaki	Bukit Road	2, #03-22 F	irst East Centre	, 417868 Kaki Buk	ot - Tel:	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insurano	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 6	5-6419-3000	[Handled b	y Lee, Ming-Yao	MingYao.Lee@aig.com	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled by	XING GUO Q	IANG] [Final	Rpt due 25/02/2020	
Claimant's Solicitor:	R.S. SOLO	MON LLC - Tel: (8177498						
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	v All Compose Case Mi	
AIG_SG	(17/02/2020)	Request to uple	oad TP GIA Repor	t					
Due Date No results.	CIATED TAS Priority	i wasana marana	Group Subjec	ct Hand	ller Assi	View All S gned By	Search Tasks C Completed On	Created On Don	

Claim Documents

*SJH6084H (0582901659SG)

[PC7223Y]

TP

KOH XIAO WEI

Feb 9 2020 9:00AM

[GOLDBELL CAR RENTAL PTE LTD]

SKM GARAGE & TRADING LLP

Pho	tos/Images		3 per page	v	8
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thu	imbnail	Print
1	21/02/20 10:57	General View	0 to	ad JPG	1
2	21/02/20 10:57	General View	O Lo	ad JPG	~
3	21/02/20 10:57	General View	0 Lo	ad JPG	2
4	21/02/20 10:57	General View	1 to	ad JPG	V
5	21/02/20 10:57	General View	0 to	ad JPG	150
6	21/02/20 10:57	General View	1 Lo	ad JPG	V
7	21/02/20 10:57	General View	0 to	ad JPG	V
В	21/02/20 10:57	General View	0 Lo	ad JPG	V
9	21/02/20 10:57	General View	0 Lo	ad JPG	V
10	21/02/20 10:57	General View	1 to	ad JPG	1
11	21/02/20 10:57	General View	6 Lo	ad JPG	V
12	21/02/20 10:57	General View	1 to	ad JPG	V
13	21/02/20 10:57	General View	0 Lo	ad JPG	V
14	21/02/20 10:57	General View	3 to	ad JPG	V
15	21/02/20 10:57	General View	1 Lo	ad JPG	V
16	21/02/20 10:57	General View	0 Lo	ad JPG	V
17	21/02/20 10:57	General View	0 Lo	ad JPG	V
18	21/02/20 10:57	General View	1 Lo	ad JPG	V
19	21/02/20 10:57	General View	0 to	ad JPG	V
20	21/02/20 10:57	Chassis Number	0 Lo	ad JPG	Z
21	21/02/20 10:57	Odometer Reading	0 Lo	ad JPG	V
22	21/02/20 10:57	After Repair Photo	O Lo	ad JPG	V
23	21/02/20 10:57	After Repair Photo	0 to	ad JPG	V
24	21/02/20 10:57	After Repair Photo	1 Lo	ad JPG	V
25	21/02/20 10:57	After Repair Photo	3 Lo	ed JPG	V
26	21/02/20 10:57	After Repair Photo	0 Lo	ad JPG	✓
27	21/02/20 10:57	After Repair Photo	0 Lo	ad JPG	V
28	21/02/20 10:57	After Repair Photo	0 Lo	ad JPG	V
29	21/02/20 10:57	After Repair Photo	O Lo	ad JPG	V
30	21/02/20 10:57	After Repair Photo	O Lo	ad JPG	V
Do	umentation		1 per page	V	✓
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		umbnail	Print
1	17/02/20 15:29	OI GIA REPORT	3 Lo	ed PDF	

Documents Checklist

Reset Save Print
^
~

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/AIG20002601/GYD3E2

Date:

10/03/2020

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994304

Claimant Vehicle

Date of Loss:

SJH6084H

Insured Vehicle No:

PC7223Y

No:

09/02/2020

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 0582901659SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Rea No:

SJH6084H

Make & Model:

HONDA CIVIC, 1.8 L (A) 14/08/2008 (Man. Year: 2008) Engine No:

R18A13042720

Reg. Date: Colour

Grey

Chassis No: Odometer:

JHMFD16308S219904 230438 km

Engine Capacity:

1799 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Front Left Side:

Continental 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

Continental 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Continental 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

Continental 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

14/02/2020

Date Inspected:

14/02/2020 Inspected At:

SKM GARAGE & TRADING LLP (HQ)

10 Kaki Bukit Road 2, #03-22 First East

Centre

Singapore 417868

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager:

YVONNE WONG YIN CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty Part No	. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*FRT BUMPER	Cut	0.00 F	*-F
2	1	*FRT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
3	2	*FRT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Cut	0.00 F	*- F
4	1	*FRT GRILLE	Broken	0.00 F	*- F
5	1	*FRT GRILLE EMBLEM	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
6	1	*FRT RH HEADLAMP BRACKET	Bent	0.00 F	*- F
7	1	*FRT RH FENDER	Repair	0.00 F	*-F
F=Franchise part.		Total Parts (S\$)	0.00	0.00	

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 3

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >